
I.D.:	54229462

Pachet	produse	-	componente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

11.02.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

6.017,16	RON	-	6.017,16	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Switch	Ubiquiti	ES-48-LITE	3.00	BUC	1449.0000	RON;	2.	Modul	optic	Multimode	1.25	Gbps
SFP,	850	nm,	LC	4.00	BUC	77.0000	RON	Duplex,	550	m,	Ubiquiti	UF-MM-1G;	3.	LC-LC-MM3/DX-
20	Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	1.00	BUC	46.0000	RON	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,
duplex	20m;	4.	LC-LC-MM3/DX-30	Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	1.00	BUC	62.0000	RON	MM	OM3
50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	30m;	5.	Router	Mikrotik	RB750GR3	1.00	BUC	199.0000
RON;	6.	HT-344KR	Cleste	de	sertizat,	profesional	pentru	1.00	BUC	79.0000	RON	conexiuni	tip
Krone	si	110	(regleta)	-	HT-344KR;	7.	5207/C	Brida	plastic	2,6	x	200	(100buc)	-	2.00	PG(100)
4.2600	RON;	8.	5210/C	Brida	plastic	3,5	x	290	(100buc)	-	2.00	PG(100)	7.8200	RON;	9.	LC-
8P8C-001	Mufa	RJ45	UTP	cat.5e	30	microni,cablu	solid(100buc)=	2.00	PG(100)	32.0000	RON;
10.	Cat	6A	S/FTP	4x2x23	AWG	LSOH	Cablu	S/FTP	305.00	ML	2.4000	RON	cat.	6A,	650	MHz,
23AWG,	manta	LSZH,	gri,	Fca,ETK;	11.	Ventilator	12V	40x40x20mm	Sunon,
0.08A,8000rot/min=	4.00	BUC	39.0000	RON


